
Gaming Machine Licence Statistics
Quarter 2 2011-12

 

As at:

Gaming Machine 
Licences Granted 

Live Gaming 
Machine Licences  

31 October 2011

476 462Hotels
68 59Clubs
40Special Circumstances

584 559

Entitlements 
Held

10380
1336
1184

12900

Live 
Machines 

10268
1300
1150

12718

'Live' gaming machine licences and machines refers to venues and machines actually installed and 
operating in the market.

30 November 2011

476 463Hotels
68 59Clubs
40 38Special Circumstances

584 560

10380
1336
1184

12900

10288
1300
1150

12738

31 December 2011

476 462Hotels
68 59Clubs
40 38Special Circumstances

584 559

10380
1336
1184

12900

10281
1300
1150

12731

(incl. suspended licences)
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