Gaming Machine Licence Statistics Quarter 2 2011-12



As at:	Gaming Machine Licences Granted (incl. suspended licences)	Entitlements Held	Live Gaming Machine Licences	Live Machines
31 October 2011				
Hotels	476	10380	462	10268
Clubs	68	1336	59	1300
Special Circumstance	es 40	1184	38	1150
	584	12900	559	12718
30 November 2011				
Hotels	476	10380	463	10288
Clubs	68	1336	59	1300
Special Circumstance	es <u>40</u>	1184	38	1150
	584	12900	560	12738
31 December 2011				
Hotels	476	10380	462	10281
Clubs	68	1336	59	1300
Special Circumstand	es 40	1184	38	1150
	584	12900	559	12731

^{&#}x27;Live' gaming machine licences and machines refers to venues and machines actually installed and operating in the market.

